You

What the world thinks
YouGov / ITV Wales Survey Results

Sample Size: 1007 Welsh Adults
Fieldwork: 18th - 20th February 2013

VVCOI.III:'I‘;DI.::‘:UIIIIU VUIIDLII:.::II:.:""VUIIIIU Gender Age SQC|a| Grade Reg|0n
Lo | Lo | Midand |-y i Caé‘i'ﬂftﬁ”d South | - South
Total | Con | Lab Plaid | Con | Lab Plaid | Male | Female [18-24]25-39|40-59] 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | West Wales Wales
Dem Dem Wales Wales
Wales East West
Central
Weighted Sample| 1007 | 170394 | 67 | 81 | 161|362 | 76 | 134|484 | 523 |124]225]|344|314| 473 | 534 192 208 225 208 173
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Feb 18-
July 2-4 20
Westminster: Headline Voting Intention
Lab 54 51 0 100 O 0 2 97 14 18 | 53 48 51 57 55 42| 49 52 41 48 49 65 49
Con 23 22 100 O 0 0 95 1 8 6 20 24 27 13 19 29| 21 22 32 23 19 17 18
Plaid 10 10 0 0 0 100| O 0 0 65 | 11 10 12 13 10 9 13 8 15 15 8 4 10
Lib Dem 4 9 0 0 100 O 1 2 76 5 7 10 6 10 11 6 11 7 4 9 11 4 16
Other 9 9 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 7 9 8 5 7 5 15 7 10 8 6 12 10 8
Westminster: Other Parties Voting Intention
UKIP  N/A 7 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 7 8 6 2 4 4 13 5 9 7 5 8 9 6
Green N/A 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 0 2 1 1 1 1 1 0 2 1 1
BNP  N/A 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1
Respect N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Other N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
Westminster: Non Voters
Would Not Vote 10 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 6 7 12 10 6 4 6 8 5 6 5 9 11
Don't know 14 16 0 0 0 0 6 4 12 6 11 21 25 19 12 14| 15 16 18 11 18 15 17
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Fieldwork: 18th - 20th February 2013

Weighted Sample

Constituency: Headline Voting Intention
Lab
Con
Plaid
Lib
UKIP
Green
Other

Constituency: Non Voters

Would not vote
Don't know

List: Headline Voting Intention
Plaid
Lab
Con
UKIP
Lib
Green
Other

List: Non Voters

Would not vote
Don't know

50
19
17

N/A
N/A
N/A

11
12

20
35
11
12
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It teratian Gender Age Social Grade Region
Lib Lib Midand |0, Caggtﬁnd sSouth | South
Total | Con | Lab Plaid | Con | Lab Plaid | Male | Female |18-24]25-39|40-59| 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | West Wales | Wales
Dem Dem Wales Wales
Wales East West
Central
1007 [170[394| 67 | 81 | 161]362| 76 | 1341484 | 523 |124]225|344|314| 473 | 534 192 208 225 208 173
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
46 1 90 8 1 0 100 O 0 47 46 46 49 52 39 47 46 34 37 48 63 53
21 90 1 3 0 |100 O 0 0 20 22 23 11 17 30| 19 22 30 23 18 15 16
17 5 6 10 99 0 0 0 100] 18 16 18 20 18 14 19 16 22 25 18 10 10
10 3 3 79 0 0 0 100 O 7 12 11 13 10 7 10 10 8 12 12 5 12
5 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 3 2 4 2 8 4 5 5 3 4 5 6
1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 2 1
1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0
9 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 10 12 11 8 6 7 10 5 9 7 11 12
14 2 3 4 1 0 0 0 0 9 18 23 16 12 11| 14 14 15 11 15 15 14
26 9 29 36 54 8 27 34 53| 26 26 23 26 33 19 24 27 25 32 23 23 26
26 4 47 9 8 6 46 14 11| 26 26 25 24 29 24| 26 25 21 25 26 31 25
14 49 1 15 7 45 2 18 6 12 16 24 16 8 16 17 11 20 12 12 11 15
13 22 5 2 10 | 25 4 2 16 | 14 13 100 5 13 20 9 17 13 14 11 13 16
11 13 7 32 13 | 12 8 27 10 | 12 10 8 16 7 11 13 9 12 8 15 9 10
6 3 7 6 6 3 9 4 4 5 8 7 10 6 4 8 5 5 6 10 4 7
5 0 4 0 3 0 4 0 1 7 2 4 3 5 5 3 6 4 4 4 9 2
11 6 7 0 3 7 7 0 2 11 11 16 12 11 9 10 12 9 10 7 13 16
17 9 7 7 6 6 7 10 9 11 23 29 20 16 12| 19 16 20 13 20 17 15
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Fieldwork: 18th - 20th February 2013

"“"I':;:‘::\: R b '°‘|':::' ':‘f\ n"”"' ® Gender Age Social Grade Region
Lib | Lib | Mid and | oy Caggtﬁnd South | South
Total | Con | Lab Plaid | Con | Lab Plaid | Male | Female |18-24|25-39]40-59| 60+ | ABC1 [ C2DE | West Wales | Wales
Dem Dem Wales Wales
Wales East West
Central
Weighted Sample| 1007 | 170394 | 67 | 81 | 161|362 | 76 | 134 | 484 | 523 |124]225|344|314| 473 | 534 192 208 225 208 173
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
European: Headline Voting Intention
Lab 44 0 91 1 2 0 93 8 5 45 43 41 48 50 37 44 44 35 38 43 61 43
Con 23 9% 1 2 3191 1 9 5119 27 30 16 18 29| 21 24 34 23 21 17 19
Plaid 14 0 5 5 94 0 2 8 80 | 16 12 16 18 15 11 17 11 15 23 14 7 10
Lib Dem 7 1 1 86 0 0 1 75 3 7 8 5 12 8 5 9 6 4 7 9 4 14
Other 12 4 3 6 1 9 4 1 7 13 11 8 7 10 19 9 15 13 9 14 11 14
European: Other Parties Voting Intention
UKIP 9 3 2 0 1 8 2 0 7 11 8 4 5 6 16 7 12 9 8 10 10 10
Green 2 0 1 6 0 0 2 1 0 1 3 2 2 3 1 2 1 4 0 2 0 3
BNP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1
Respect 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Other 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 2 1 0
European: Non Voters
Would Not Vote 11 5 5 2 1 5 4 0 3 9 12 14 14 10 7 9 13 8 10 6 14 16
Don't know 19 5 9 19 7 3 10 28 14 | 12 26 30 24 18 12| 19 19 20 17 23 17 18
If there was a referendum on Britain's
membership of the European Union, how would
you vote?
| would vote to remain a member of the E”r%prisz 42 |32 57 66 58|28 56 61 52|51 34 |57 40 42 39| 54 32| 45 4 43 38 47
| would vote to leave the European Union 35 56 26 20 30| 61 23 27 36| 34 37 16 29 37 46| 27 43 37 38 36 36 29
| would not vote 6 0 3 1 2 0 4 0 1 5 8 11 8 8 1 5 7 4 9 3 7 11
Don't know 16 12 14 14 10| 11 16 12 11| 10 21 16 23 13 14 14 18 15 13 18 20 14
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